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Present Simple “Wh’ Questions with ‘Be’

Make a question with ‘be’:

1. Where / John?
_ Where is John?

2. Why/ they / hungry?

__Why are they hungry?

3. Where / we?

4. Who / you?

5. Why/ he/ late?

6. What / this?

7. Where / Jimmy ?

8. How old / she ?

9. How/you?

10. Where / the station?
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

What time / it now?

Where / Pedro / from?

Why / they / in the kitchen?

How / the food?

How long / the journey?

How old / you ?

Why / 1/ last ?

What time / the concert?

Where / she?

Who / Julie / with?
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Answers:
1. Where is John?
Why are they hungry?
Where are we?
Who are you?
Why is he late?
What is this?
Where is Jimmy ?

How old is she ?
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How are you ?
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. Where is the station?
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. What time is it now?
. Where is Pedro from?
. Why are they in the kitchen?

. How is the food?
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. How long is the journey?
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. How old are you ?

. Why am I last ?
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. What time is the concert?
. Where is she?

. Who is Julie with?
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